

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: Kunia Road Improvements, Vicinity of South Kupuna Loop to Vicinity of Honowai Street				Road Builders Corporation		Mega Construction, Incorporated		Okada Trucking Company, Limited		Albert C. Kobayashi, Incorporated		Highway Construction Company, Ltd.		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION	
PROJECT NO.: HWY-Q-01-04															
ISLAND: Oahu DISTRICT OF: Ewa															
DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posted: January 26, 2004															
BIDS OPENED: February 26, 2004				LENGTH OF PROJECT: 0.54 Miles											
COMPLETION TIME: One Hundred Twenty (120) Working Days															
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNITS	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
203.0100	Roadway Excavation	2,170	CU. YD.	\$ 68.25	\$ 148,102.50	\$ 85.00	\$ 184,450.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 217,000.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 260,400.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 303,800.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 65,100.00
206.2020	Structure Excavation for Drainage System	561	CU. YD.	88.40	49,592.40	100.00	56,100.00	250.00	140,250.00	83.00	46,563.00	160.00	89,760.00	60.00	33,660.00
209.0100	Water Pollution and Erosion Control	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	50,000.00	F.A.	50,000.00	F.A.	50,000.00	F.A.	50,000.00	F.A.	50,000.00	F.A.	50,000.00
305.1110	Aggregate Subbase Course	1,100	CU. YD.	85.35	93,885.00	65.00	71,500.00	75.00	82,500.00	67.00	73,700.00	150.00	165,000.00	50.00	55,000.00
312.0100	Plant Mix Glassphalt Concrete Base Course	1,550	TON	118.60	183,830.00	106.00	164,300.00	96.00	148,800.00	102.00	158,100.00	110.00	170,500.00	120.00	186,000.00
401.0400	Asphalt Concrete Pavement, Mix No. IV	950	TON	131.85	125,257.50	173.00	164,350.00	157.00	149,150.00	167.00	158,650.00	180.00	171,000.00	120.00	114,000.00
603.0010	Bed Course Material for Culverts	76	CU. YD.	169.60	12,889.60	85.00	6,460.00	100.00	7,600.00	70.00	5,320.00	160.00	12,160.00	100.00	7,600.00
603.1006	18-Inch Reinforced Concrete Pipe, Class III, or 18-Inch High Density Polyethylene Pipe	101	LN. FT.	103.35	10,438.35	40.00	4,040.00	50.00	5,050.00	33.00	3,333.00	150.00	15,150.00	100.00	10,100.00
603.1018	48-Inch Corrugated Aluminum Pipe, t=0.105"	224	LN. FT.	350.00	78,400.00	290.00	64,960.00	125.00	28,000.00	120.00	26,880.00	200.00	44,800.00	80.00	17,920.00
603.5001	Clean Existing Culvert and Inlet	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	5,187.00	L.S.	4,295.00	L.S.	10,000.00	L.S.	15,000.00	L.S.	15,000.00	L.S.	5,000.00
604.1430	Pipe Connection to Existing Drainage Structure	4	EACH	2,552.00	10,208.00	1,180.00	4,720.00	1,500.00	6,000.00	3,500.00	14,000.00	5,000.00	20,000.00	1,000.00	4,000.00
604.4100	Adjust Storm Drain Manhole Frame and Cover	2	EACH	2,321.00	4,642.00	295.00	590.00	1,500.00	3,000.00	375.00	750.00	600.00	1,200.00	1,000.00	2,000.00
604.4300	Type "C" Storm Drain Manhole, 7.00 Ft. to 7.99 Ft.	1	EACH	6,812.00	6,812.00	6,900.00	6,900.00	7,750.00	7,750.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	11,000.00	11,000.00
604.4310	Type "C" Storm Drain Manhole, 8.00 Ft. to 8.99 Ft.	2	EACH	7,525.00	15,050.00	8,000.00	16,000.00	8,250.00	16,500.00	25,000.00	50,000.00	5,500.00	11,000.00	12,000.00	24,000.00
604.4550	Adjust Water Valve Box Frame and Cover	4	EACH	525.00	2,100.00	300.00	1,200.00	500.00	2,000.00	380.00	1,520.00	400.00	1,600.00	500.00	2,000.00
604.4561	Relocate Water Meter Box Frame and Cover	1	EACH	1,250.00	1,250.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	648.00	648.00	400.00	400.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
604.4610	Adjust Water Manhole Frame and Cover	1	EACH	525.00	525.00	430.00	430.00	500.00	500.00	380.00	380.00	500.00	500.00	1,000.00	* 1,000.00
604.4710	Relocate Verizon Pullbox Frame and Cover	1	EACH	525.00	525.00	650.00	650.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	750.00	750.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	500.00	500.00
604.4720	Relocate Verizon Handhole Frame and Cover	1	EACH	525.00	525.00	650.00	650.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,100.00	1,100.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	500.00	500.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: Kunia Road Improvements, Vicinity of South Kupuna Loop to Vicinity of Honowai Street				Road Builders Corporation		Mega Construction, Incorporated		Okada Trucking Company, Limited		Albert C. Kobayashi, Incorporated		Highway Construction Company, Ltd.		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION	
PROJECT NO.: HWY-O-01-04															
ISLAND: Oahu DISTRICT OF: Ewa															
DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posted: January 26, 2004															
BIDS OPENED: February 26, 2004				LENGTH OF PROJECT: 0.54 Miles											
COMPLETION TIME: One Hundred Twenty (120) Working Days															
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNITS	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
604.4900	Adjust US Army Signal Corps Manhole Frame and Cover	3	EACH	525.00	1,575.00	700.00	2,100.00	1,500.00	4,500.00	1,800.00	5,400.00	500.00	* 1,500.00	1,000.00	3,000.00
604.5100	Type "A" Catch Basin, 3.00 Ft. to 3.99 Ft.	3	EACH	8,424.00	25,272.00	9,600.00	28,800.00	6,500.00	19,500.00	15,000.00	45,000.00	5,000.00	15,000.00	8,000.00	24,000.00
604.5110	Type "A" Catch Basin, 8.00 Ft. to 8.99 Ft.	1	EACH	6,616.00	6,616.00	17,700.00	17,700.00	7,250.00	7,250.00	26,000.00	26,000.00	7,000.00	7,000.00	12,000.00	12,000.00
604.5200	Type "A1" Catch Basin, 3.00 Ft. to 3.99 Ft.	2	EACH	5,616.00	11,232.00	9,700.00	19,400.00	7,750.00	15,500.00	14,000.00	28,000.00	5,000.00	10,000.00	8,000.00	16,000.00
604.5300	Type "A1" Catch Basin, 6.00 Ft. to 6.99 Ft.	1	EACH	7,616.00	7,616.00	15,200.00	15,200.00	8,750.00	8,750.00	24,000.00	24,000.00	6,000.00	6,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
604.5400	Type "A1" Catch Basin, 9.00 Ft. to 9.99 Ft.	1	EACH	8,616.00	8,616.00	21,400.00	21,400.00	9,500.00	9,500.00	28,000.00	28,000.00	9,000.00	9,000.00	12,000.00	12,000.00
606.3110	Guardrail, Type 3-Single with Steel Post	125	LN. FT.	48.60	6,075.00	45.00	5,625.00	41.00	5,125.00	40.00	5,000.00	35.00	4,375.00	40.00	5,000.00
606.4170	Type "4E" Median Barrier	35	LN. FT.	1,282.50	44,887.50	1,600.00	56,000.00	750.00	26,250.00	800.00	28,000.00	500.00	17,500.00	1,200.00	42,000.00
606.4171	Type "4T" Median Barrier Transition	53	LN. FT.	1,282.50	67,972.50	1,700.00	90,100.00	1,000.00	53,000.00	1,500.00	79,500.00	600.00	31,800.00	840.00	44,520.00
606.4200	Type "4TS" Median Barrier for Traffic Signal Standard	1	EACH	11,250.00	11,250.00	17,500.00	17,500.00	30,200.00	30,200.00	57,400.00	57,400.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00
606.7700	Terminal Section, Type "G" Flare	1	EACH	2,340.00	2,340.00	1,650.00	1,650.00	1,950.00	1,950.00	2,200.00	2,200.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	3,500.00	3,500.00
608.1204	4-Inch Reinforced Concrete Sidewalk	1,700	SQ. YD.	43.50	73,950.00	80.00	136,000.00	150.00	255,000.00	75.00	127,500.00	90.00	153,000.00	60.00	102,000.00
608.3004	4-Inch Reinforced Concrete for Island at Honowai Street	55	SQ. YD.	100.55	5,530.25	100.00	5,500.00	250.00	13,750.00	61.00	3,355.00	90.00	4,950.00	60.00	3,300.00
609.2020	Curb, Type "2D" for Island at Honowai Street	125	LN. FT.	35.00	4,375.00	78.00	9,750.00	20.00	2,500.00	26.00	3,250.00	35.00	4,375.00	25.00	3,125.00
609.2050	1.50 Ft. High, Grade Adjustment Wall	150	LN. FT.	222.00	33,300.00	88.00	13,200.00	60.00	9,000.00	41.00	6,150.00	20.00	3,000.00	100.00	15,000.00
609.2720	Curb and Gutter, Type "2DG"	1,658	LN. FT.	56.25	93,262.50	61.00	101,138.00	22.50	37,305.00	45.00	74,610.00	35.00	58,030.00	40.00	66,320.00
610.0600	6-Inch Reinforced Concrete Driveway	31	SQ. YD.	42.50	1,317.50	156.00	4,836.00	200.00	6,200.00	105.00	3,255.00	110.00	3,410.00	150.00	4,650.00
621.4000	Reflector Marker, Yellow RM-3	52	EACH	58.70	3,052.40	22.00	1,144.00	35.00	1,820.00	8.00	416.00	23.00	1,196.00	30.00	1,560.00
621.4110	Reflector Marker, White RM-2 with White Flexible Delineator	10	EACH	118.00	1,180.00	83.00	830.00	80.00	800.00	110.00	1,100.00	85.00	850.00	80.00	800.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: Kunia Road Improvements, Vicinity of South Kupuna Loop to Vicinity of Honowai Street				Road Builders Corporation		Mega Construction, Incorporated		Okada Trucking Company, Limited		Albert C. Kobayashi, Incorporated		Highway Construction Company, Ltd.		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION	
PROJECT NO.: HWY-O-01-04															
ISLAND: Oahu DISTRICT OF: Ewa															
DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posted: January 26, 2004															
BIDS OPENED: February 26, 2004 LENGTH OF PROJECT: 0.54 Miles															
COMPLETION TIME: One Hundred Twenty (120) Working Days															
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNITS	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
621.5000	Regulatory and Warning Sign without Post (10 Sq. Ft. or Less)	10	EACH	183.30	1,833.00	110.00	1,100.00	150.00	1,500.00	200.00	2,000.00	115.00	1,150.00	800.00	6,000.00
621.5100	Regulatory and Warning Sign with Post (10 Sq. Ft. or Less)	15	EACH	280.60	4,209.00	330.00	4,950.00	425.00	6,375.00	550.00	8,250.00	350.00	5,250.00	500.00	7,500.00
621.7100	Construction Sign Assembly with Two Posts	32	EACH	821.25	26,280.00	1,200.00	38,400.00	800.00	25,600.00	1,000.00	32,000.00	2,500.00	80,000.00	700.00	22,400.00
621.8000	Street Name Sign Mounted on Traffic Signal Mast Arm	1	EACH	2,160.00	2,160.00	1,045.00	1,045.00	1,800.00	1,800.00	2,100.00	2,100.00	1,100.00	1,100.00	1,300.00	1,300.00
622.7000	Relocate Highway Lighting System Standard Including Pullbox and All Appurtenances To Be Operational	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	61,020.00	L.S.	35,171.00	L.S.	33,800.00	L.S.	53,900.00	L.S.	57,000.00	L.S.	9,000.00
622.7900	Replace Existing Highway Lighting Pullbox with New Highway Lighting Pullbox Including All Appurtenances	4	EACH	1,200.00	4,800.00	594.00	2,376.00	550.00	2,200.00	1,060.00	4,240.00	1,200.00	4,800.00	1,000.00	4,000.00
622.7901	Adjust Highway Lighting Pullbox	1	EACH	240.00	240.00	315.00	315.00	275.00	275.00	215.00	215.00	250.00	250.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
623.0100	Controller Assemblies (Model 170 Traffic Signal Controller Unit, Type 332A Cabinet and Auxiliary Equipment)	1	EACH	27,600.00	27,600.00	25,392.00	25,392.00	23,100.00	23,100.00	24,400.00	24,400.00	26,000.00	26,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00
623.2010	Type I Traffic Signal Standard, H = 7 Feet	1	EACH	1,200.00	1,200.00	652.00	652.00	600.00	600.00	1,060.00	1,060.00	1,200.00	1,200.00	800.00	800.00
623.2011	Type I Traffic Signal Standard, H = 8 Feet	2	EACH	1,200.00	2,400.00	657.00	1,314.00	600.00	1,200.00	1,060.00	2,120.00	1,200.00	2,400.00	1,000.00	2,000.00
623.2020	Type II Traffic Signal Standard with 36-Foot Mast Arm	1	EACH	6,000.00	6,000.00	7,398.00	7,398.00	6,725.00	6,725.00	5,300.00	5,300.00	6,000.00	6,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
623.2030	Foundation for Type I Signal Standard	2	EACH	900.00	1,800.00	567.00	1,134.00	525.00	1,050.00	800.00	1,600.00	850.00	1,700.00	1,200.00	2,400.00
623.2041	Foundation for Type II Signal Standard with 36 Feet Mast Arm Integral with Concrete Median Barrier	2	EACH	8,400.00	16,800.00	3,516.00	7,032.00	3,200.00	6,400.00	7,500.00	15,000.00	8,000.00	16,000.00	3,000.00	6,000.00
623.2050	Foundation for Controller Cabinet	1	EACH	1,560.00	1,560.00	2,853.00	2,853.00	2,600.00	2,600.00	1,400.00	1,400.00	1,600.00	1,600.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
623.2060	Meter Socket, Breaker (100 Amps), Pedestal, Stainless Steel Enclosure and Electrical Charge	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	5,400.00	L.S.	8,657.00	L.S.	7,900.00	L.S.	4,800.00	L.S.	5,200.00	L.S.	5,000.00
623.3000	Traffic Signal Assembly (One-Way, 12-Inch, 1-3 Section Vertical with Slipfitter Mounting)	1	EACH	900.00	900.00	1,125.00	1,125.00	1,025.00	1,025.00	800.00	800.00	900.00	900.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
623.3040	Traffic Signal Assembly (Two-Way, 12-Inch, 1-3 Section Vertical with Bracket Mounting)	1	EACH	1,400.00	1,400.00	1,884.00	1,884.00	1,725.00	1,725.00	1,280.00	1,280.00	1,400.00	1,400.00	4,000.00	4,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: Kunia Road Improvements, Vicinity of South Kupuna Loop to Vicinity of Honowai Street				Road Builders Corporation		Mega Construction, Incorporated		Okada Trucking Company, Limited		Albert C. Kobayashi, Incorporated		Highway Construction Company, Ltd.		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION	
PROJECT NO.: HWY-O-01-04															
ISLAND: Oahu DISTRICT OF: Ewa															
DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posted: January 26, 2004															
BIDS OPENED: February 26, 2004				LENGTH OF PROJECT: 0.54 Miles											
COMPLETION TIME: One Hundred Twenty (120) Working Days															
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNITS	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
623.3060	Traffic Signal Assembly (One-Way, 12-Inch, 1-3 Section Vertical with Mast Arm Mounting)	2	EACH	900.00	1,800.00	1,126.00	2,252.00	1,025.00	2,050.00	800.00	1,600.00	850.00	1,700.00	4,000.00	8,000.00
623.3700	Opticom Receiver (Mast Arm Mounting)	1	EACH	720.00	720.00	990.00	990.00	900.00	900.00	640.00	640.00	700.00	700.00	800.00	800.00
623.3720	Opticom Receiver (TP1W-EVP Mounting)	1	EACH	720.00	720.00	949.00	949.00	875.00	875.00	640.00	640.00	700.00	700.00	900.00	900.00
623.4000	Pedestrian Signal Assembly (One-Way, 12-Inch, One Vertical with Slipfitter Type Mounting)	2	EACH	480.00	960.00	690.00	1,380.00	650.00	1,300.00	430.00	860.00	450.00	900.00	800.00	1,600.00
623.4040	Pedestrian Push Button with Instruction Sign	2	EACH	120.00	240.00	108.00	216.00	100.00	200.00	110.00	220.00	150.00	300.00	500.00	1,000.00
623.5001	Traffic Signal Ductline, One 2-Inch Conduit, Schedule 80	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	8,400.00	L.S.	15,627.00	L.S.	14,225.00	L.S.	7,400.00	L.S.	7,900.00	L.S.	29,000.00
623.5100	Traffic Signal Ductline, One 2-Inch Conduit, Schedule 80 Concrete Encased	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	18,000.00	L.S.	22,014.00	L.S.	20,025.00	L.S.	16,000.00	L.S.	17,000.00	L.S.	5,600.00
623.5120	Traffic Signal Ductline, Two 2-Inch Conduits, Schedule 80 Concrete Encased	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	34,800.00	L.S.	12,302.00	L.S.	11,200.00	L.S.	30,800.00	L.S.	33,500.00	L.S.	9,600.00
623.5130	Traffic Signal Ductline, Three 2-Inch Conduits, Schedule 80 Concrete Encased	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	18,000.00	L.S.	10,890.00	L.S.	9,925.00	L.S.	16,000.00	L.S.	17,000.00	L.S.	6,300.00
623.5190	Traffic Signal Ductline, Four 2-Inch Conduits, Schedule 80 Concrete Encased	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	21,600.00	L.S.	26,745.00	L.S.	24,325.00	L.S.	19,000.00	L.S.	20,000.00	L.S.	6,000.00
623.6000	Type "A" Pullbox	4	EACH	840.00	3,360.00	844.00	3,376.00	800.00	3,200.00	1,100.00	4,400.00	1,000.00	4,000.00	800.00	3,200.00
623.6010	Type "B" Pullbox	4	EACH	1,140.00	4,560.00	1,159.00	4,636.00	1,075.00	4,300.00	1,100.00	4,400.00	1,200.00	4,800.00	1,000.00	4,000.00
623.6020	Type "C" Pullbox	1	EACH	1,320.00	1,320.00	1,473.00	1,473.00	1,350.00	1,350.00	1,200.00	1,200.00	1,300.00	1,300.00	1,300.00	1,300.00
623.6900	Adjust Traffic Signal Pullbox	1	EACH	240.00	240.00	292.00	292.00	275.00	275.00	210.00	210.00	300.00	300.00	500.00	500.00
623.6901	Replace Existing Traffic Signal Pullbox with New Traffic Signal Pullbox Including All Appurtenances	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	1,800.00	L.S.	9,561.00	L.S.	8,700.00	L.S.	1,600.00	L.S.	1,700.00	L.S.	20,000.00
623.7001	Type 1 Traffic Control Cable	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	4,800.00	L.S.	1,767.00	L.S.	1,625.00	L.S.	4,240.00	L.S.	4,600.00	L.S.	1,500.00
623.7002	Type 2 Loop Detector Lead-In/Push Button Cable	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	2,160.00	L.S.	1,378.00	L.S.	1,275.00	L.S.	1,900.00	L.S.	2,100.00	L.S.	2,550.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: Kunia Road Improvements, Vicinity of South Kupuna Loop to Vicinity of Honowai Street				Road Builders Corporation		Mega Construction, Incorporated		Okada Trucking Company, Limited		Albert C. Kobayashi, Incorporated		Highway Construction Company, Ltd.		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION	
PROJECT NO.: HWY-Q-01-04															
ISLAND: Oahu DISTRICT OF: Ewa															
DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posted: January 26, 2004															
BIDS OPENED: February 26, 2004 LENGTH OF PROJECT: 0.54 Miles															
COMPLETION TIME: One Hundred Twenty (120) Working Days															
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNITS	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
623.7006	Type 6 Power Cable	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	1,200.00	L.S.	148.00	L.S.	150.00	L.S.	1,060.00	L.S.	1,200.00	L.S.	150.00
623.7007	Type 7 EVP Cable	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	2,400.00	L.S.	515.00	L.S.	475.00	L.S.	2,200.00	L.S.	2,300.00	L.S.	990.00
623.7051	Loop Detector Sensing Unit (6'x6') One Loop	9	EACH	600.00	5,400.00	1,316.00	11,844.00	1,200.00	10,800.00	700.00	6,300.00	600.00	5,400.00	800.00	7,200.00
623.7054	Loop Detector Sensing Unit (6'x6') Four Loops	1	EACH	2,400.00	2,400.00	3,161.00	3,161.00	2,875.00	2,875.00	2,200.00	2,200.00	2,300.00	2,300.00	3,200.00	3,200.00
629.1010	4-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type I or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	4,953.00	L.S.	660.00	L.S.	6,550.00	L.S.	4,380.00	L.S.	700.00	L.S.	2,000.00
629.1011	4-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	13,755.00	L.S.	3,630.00	L.S.	2,000.00	L.S.	13,200.00	L.S.	3,700.00	L.S.	2,000.00
629.1012	Double 4-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type I or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	3,038.00	L.S.	770.00	L.S.	900.00	L.S.	3,000.00	L.S.	800.00	L.S.	600.00
629.1013	8-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type I or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	4,350.00	L.S.	2,090.00	L.S.	1,400.00	L.S.	4,300.00	L.S.	2,300.00	L.S.	1,855.00
629.1014	8-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	6,900.00	L.S.	2,035.00	L.S.	1,400.00	L.S.	6,800.00	L.S.	2,000.00	L.S.	2,730.00
629.1015	12-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	6,975.00	L.S.	770.00	L.S.	2,250.00	L.S.	7,300.00	L.S.	800.00	L.S.	1,920.00
629.1016	12-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type III or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	1,553.00	L.S.	660.00	L.S.	875.00	L.S.	1,600.00	L.S.	700.00	L.S.	800.00
629.1020	Crosswalk Marking, Type III Tape or Thermoplastic Extrusion	8	LANE	400.00	3,200.00	193.00	1,544.00	275.00	2,200.00	435.00	3,480.00	200.00	1,600.00	300.00	2,400.00
629.1030	Pavement Arrow, Type III Tape or Thermoplastic Extrusion	4	EACH	228.00	912.00	170.00	680.00	150.00	600.00	255.00	1,020.00	190.00	760.00	200.00	800.00
629.2010	Type "A" Pavement Marker	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	2,800.00	L.S.	1,430.00	L.S.	1,525.00	L.S.	3,300.00	L.S.	1,500.00	L.S.	2,400.00
629.2030	Type "C" Pavement Marker	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	2,644.00	L.S.	1,870.00	L.S.	1,525.00	L.S.	3,100.00	L.S.	1,900.00	L.S.	2,850.00
629.2040	Type "D" Pavement Marker	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	270.00	L.S.	220.00	L.S.	175.00	L.S.	313.00	L.S.	300.00	L.S.	120.00
629.2070	Type "H" Pavement Marker	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	304.00	L.S.	990.00	L.S.	175.00	L.S.	352.00	L.S.	1,000.00	L.S.	150.00
645.0200	Additional Police Officers and/or Additional Traffic Control Devices	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	100,000.00	F.A.	100,000.00	F.A.	100,000.00	F.A.	100,000.00	F.A.	100,000.00	F.A.	100,000.00
647.1000	Temporary Portable Concrete Barrier	50	EACH	2,400.00	120,000.00	2,300.00	115,000.00	2,500.00	125,000.00	2,000.00	100,000.00	3,000.00	150,000.00	3,500.00	175,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: Kunia Road Improvements, Vicinity of South Kupuna Loop to Vicinity of Honowai Street PROJECT NO.: HWY-O-01-04 ISLAND: Oahu DISTRICT OF: Ewa DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posted: January 26, 2004 BIDS OPENED: February 26, 2004 LENGTH OF PROJECT: 0.54 Miles COMPLETION TIME: One Hundred Twenty (120) Working Days				Road Builders Corporation		Mega Construction, Incorporated		Okada Trucking Company, Limited		Albert C. Kobayashi, Incorporated		Highway Construction Company, Ltd.		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNITS	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
647.1040	Inertial Barrier Module, (400 Lbs)	6	EACH	656.00	3,936.00	1,500.00	9,000.00	525.00	3,150.00	2,100.00	12,600.00	1,500.00	9,000.00	800.00	4,800.00
647.1070	Inertial Barrier Module, (700 Lbs)	4	EACH	687.00	2,748.00	1,600.00	6,400.00	550.00	2,200.00	2,100.00	8,400.00	1,800.00	7,200.00	800.00	3,200.00
647.1140	Inertial Barrier Module, (1,400 Lbs)	8	EACH	750.00	6,000.00	1,700.00	13,600.00	600.00	4,800.00	2,100.00	16,800.00	2,200.00	17,600.00	1,000.00	8,000.00
647.1210	Inertial Barrier Module, (2,100 Lbs)	4	EACH	781.00	3,124.00	1,900.00	7,600.00	625.00	2,500.00	2,100.00	8,400.00	2,700.00	10,800.00	1,000.00	4,000.00
650.0200	Curb Ramp, Type "B"	1	EACH	3,450.00	3,450.00	3,350.00	3,350.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	2,300.00	2,300.00	13,000.00	13,000.00	8,000.00	8,000.00
650.0201	Curb Ramp, Type "B" Modified	4	EACH	3,745.00	14,980.00	2,600.00	10,400.00	5,000.00	20,000.00	2,700.00	10,800.00	14,000.00	56,000.00	8,000.00	32,000.00
650.0300	Curb Ramp, Type "C"	1	EACH	2,950.00	2,950.00	4,780.00	4,780.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	2,100.00	2,100.00	13,000.00	13,000.00	7,000.00	7,000.00
652.0400	4-Inch Cold Planing	550	SQ. YD.	16.50	9,075.00	20.40	11,220.00	17.00	9,350.00	19.00	10,450.00	20.00	11,000.00	50.00	27,500.00
699.1000	Mobilization (Not to Exceed 10% of the Sum of All Items Excluding the Bid Price of This Item and Force Account Items.)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	74,200.00	L.S.	115,056.00	L.S.	* 177,900.00	L.S.	148,000.00	L.S.	170,000.00	L.S.	* 142,857.00
SUM OF ALL ITEMS					\$ 1,901,238.00		\$ 2,037,537.00		*\$ 2,106,900.00		\$ 2,195,560.00		\$ 2,340,166.00		*\$ 1,721,427.00
PREFERENCE: (FOR EVALUATION OF BIDS)															
HAWAII PRODUCTS					12,568.00		0.00		0.00		9,074.00		9,000.00		0.00
AMOUNT FOR COMPARISON OF BIDS					\$ 1,888,670.00		\$ 2,037,537.00		*\$ 2,106,900.00		\$ 2,186,486.00		\$ 2,331,166.00		*\$ 1,721,427.00
* Corrected figure Project Manager: Christine Yamasaki Date: March 9, 2004															